
S No. 

160 

158 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST-13 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-I (2023-24) 

1 

Provisionally selected candidates list under Cat-5 
Application 
Submission Code 

229993558222690240 ANJALI 

229993552802954068 MANVI 

Name 

17 |229986624221755845 YASH YADAV 

229984664281732511 |VANYA SAXENA 

29 229987767422894617 TANMAY PRATAP SINGH 

Ser. Cate No of Trns 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 
/ Wait List 

76/ WL136 

77/ WL137 

78/ WL138 

79/ WL139 

80/ WL140 

Remarks 

Admitted under RTE 

Admitted under RTE 

Admitted under SGC 
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